

1ST ON A/C Bill

## Game of work – 1

situation of work –

agency by which work is executed –

late of measurement.

o. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated and the commencement  
(the measurement relating to each work.)

| Particulars                | Details of actual measurement    |    |    |    | Contents or area |
|----------------------------|----------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                            | No.                              | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of Work:-             | Repair of Road from              |    |    |    |                  |
|                            | Pratapbaur Belari ka Modiya Gram |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency:-                   | Rambadan Singh.                  |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No:-             | 38 MBD/2022-23                   |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Work Start:-       | 18/03/2023                       |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion:-       | 17/12/2023                       |    |    |    |                  |
| Road Length:-              | 1.466 KM.                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 10% below as per agreement |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
|                            |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
|                            | Record Entry                     |    |    |    |                  |

①. Clearing and Grubbing Road

land all complete job - do - do.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 600 \text{ cm}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \cdot \omega \times 1 \cdot \omega = 600 \cdot \omega m^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1 = 600 \text{ cm}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.20 = 720 \text{ cm}^2$$

$$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 1.20 = 576.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 26.00 \times 0.90 = 46.80 \text{ m}^2$$

$3142.8 \text{ m}^2$

$$3142.80/10000 = 0.314 \text{ Ha}$$

$$\text{Qty limit} = 0.29 \text{ Ha.}$$

Prifon  
22.03.23  
ARE

Jawit  
22/03/23  
J.E

(Continuation)

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                          | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents or area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                      | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (14/15) P/F RCL M15 grade                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Boundary Pillar - do - do.                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty M15 P-20 Stem No-6                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 32 Nos @ Rs 743.70 / Nos = 23798.40                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (15/17) Planting of tree by the both side road - do - do.            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty M15 P-20 Stem No-7                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 92 Nos @ Rs 1062.66 / Nos = 97765.92                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (16/19) P/L of lot applied Road                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Marking all complete job                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty M15 P-18 Stem No-1                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 182.60 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 823.20 / m <sup>2</sup> = 151250.00 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 109.20 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 926.43 / m <sup>2</sup> = 101166.50 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (17/20) P/F of typical MR inbment                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sign and Maint <sup>n</sup> Sign Bar                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty M15 P-13/9 Qty = 4 Nos.                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty M15 P-20/8 Qty = 1 Nos                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5 Nos,                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 10787.06 / Nos = 53935.30                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (18/22) Constr of Brick Masonry work                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| CM (1:3) - do - do.                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty M15 P-20 Stem No-1                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 12.88 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 6218.15 / m <sup>3</sup> = 80090.00  |                               |    |    |    |                  |

(Continuation)

